Rev. 1.1, Date: Feb., 21, 2006
This document is issued by MediaTek Inc. in confidence and is not to be reproduced in
whole or in part without the prior written permission of MediaTek Inc. and is to be used
only for the purpose for which it is submitted and is not to be released in whole or in part
without the prior written permission of MediaTek Inc.
Confidential Information
MediaTek Inc.
6301 Touch-Screen Controller

© 2006 MediaTek Inc.
The information contained in this document cannot be distributed or reproduced without the prior written permission of MediaTek Inc.
6 Ordering Information
OODER NUMBER MARKING TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MT6301N MT6301N/AY -25°C to +85°C QFN 16-L, Pb-free
MT6301O MT6301O/AY -25°C to +85°C TSSOP 16-L, Pb-free
MTK  Confidential A (機密)
(宇陽
聯發機密不得洩漏
MTK CONFIDENTIAL